
Country National Lead Contact Institute

Belgique/ Belgie / Belgium Renaud Louis R.Louis@chu.ulg.ac.be Ghent University Hospital, Gent, Belgium

Eesti / Estonia Svetlana Sergejeva svetlana.sergejeva@gmail.com University of Tartu, Tartu, Estonia

France Arnaud Bourdin arnaud01009157@gmail.com
PhyMedExp, INSERM, EFS, Université de Montpellier, CHU 

Montpellier, Montpellier, France

Deutschland / Germany Stephanie Korn email@stephaniekorn.de

Institut für klinische Forschung Pneumologie

Standort Mainz

Haifa-Allee 24

55128 Mainz, Germany

Tel.: +49 (0) 6131 – 333 6345

Mobil : +49 (0) 174 – 16 30 784 

Ελλάδα / Greece Mina Gaga minagaga@yahoo.com Athens Chest Hospital Sotiria, Athens, Greece

Magyarország / Hungary Zsuszanna Csoma csoma@koranyi.hu National Koranyi Institute of Pulmonology, Budapest, Hungary

Ísland / Iceland Dora Lúðvíksdóttir doralud@landspitali.is Landspitali University Hospital, Reykjavik, Iceland

Italia / Italy Enrico Heffler enrico.heffler@hunimed.eu Humanitas University, Milan, Italy

Latvija / Latvia Ineta Grisle inetagrisle@gmail.com Riga East University Hospital

Lietuva / Lithuania Kristina Biesksiene kristina.bieksiene@gmail.com Lithuanian University of Health Science, Kaunas, Lithuania

Nederland / Netherlands Katrien Eger k.a.eger@amsterdamumc.nl

Amsterdam UMC, University of Amsterdam, Department of 

Respiratory Medicine F5-260, Meibergdreef 9, 1105 AZ 

Amsterdam.

România / Romania Florin Mihălţan mihaltan@starnets.ro National Institute of Pneumology

Россия / Russia Natalia Nenasheva 1444031@gmail.com
Russian Medical Academy for Continued Professional 

Education, Moscow

Србија / Serbia Zorica Lazic zoricalazickg@gmail.com University Clinical Center Kragujevac, Kragujevac, Serbia

Slovenija / Slovenia Sabina Skrgat sabina.skrgat@kclj.si University Clinical Centre Ljubljana 

Sverige / Sweden Barbro Dhalén barbro.dahlen@ki.se Karolinska Institutet, Stockholm, Sweden

Suisse/ Schweiz/ Switzerland Joerg Leuppi Joerg.Leuppi@ksbl.ch Kantonsspital, Baselland, Rheinstrasse 26, CH-4410 Liestal,

United Kingdom Liam Heaney l.heaney@qub.ac.uk Queens University Belfast, Belfast, United Kingdom
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